
Enclosures

nVent - Schroff GmbH

Date:

07.01.2019

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80

P
re

ss
u

re
 D

ro
p

 [
kP

a]

Water Flow Rate [l/min.]

RackChiller InRow 300mm 42U: Water Side Pressure Drop

heat exchanger

flexible hoses pkg.

control valve

total


